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Chef's chorze
BORSCH SOUP 5.50
DUCK BREAST, stewed vegetables 14.00
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GRILLED FETA AND GARLIC TOMATOES, basil
BOLIED BEEF TONGUE, with peas
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE SALAD
HERRING SHOT, 2cl vodka, herring, potatoes, onion, sour cream
OLIVES AND PARMESAN, to wine

AMam comrses

GRILLED SALMON, cauliflower, safran rice

CHICKEN KIEYV, fresh salad, fried potatoes

HUNTERS SAUSAGES, fried egg and potatoes, cottage cheese salad
CHICKEN LIVER, fried with onion and pepper, on black bread
LAMB PELMENIS, on onion broth, sour cream with chives

For &ick

CRISPY CHICKEN, fries/potato mash and salad

Dewerts
CREPES SUZETTE, vanilla ice cream
BUTTERMILK BOOBIES, foxberry-gin sauce
APPLE CAKE, ice cream
PANCACES, ice cream, fresh jam
MILK SHAKE
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EUR
8.00
7.50
7.00
5.50
4.00

14.00
13.00
9.50
9.00
8.50

5.50

8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00



